1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs WED2ZL361MS
Oct, 2002
Rev. 5
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
The WEDC SyncBurst - SRAM family employs high-speed,
low-power CMOS designs that are fabricated using an
advanced CMOS process. WEDC’s 32Mb SyncBurst

D5
Dont Care
Undefined
NOTES: WRITE# = L means WE# = L, and BWx# = L
 CEx# refers to the combination of CE1#, CE2 and CE2#.
FIG. 6   TIMING WAVEFORM OF CE# OPERATION
12 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs WED2ZL361MS
Oct, 2002
Rev. 5
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
Part Number Configuration tCD
(ns)
Clock
(MHz)
WED2ZL361MS26BC 1M x 36 2.6 250
WED2ZL361MS28BC 1M x 36 2.8 225
WED2ZL361MS30BC 1M x 36 3.0 200
WED2ZL361MS35BC 1M x 36 3.5 166
WED2ZL361MS38BC 1M x 36 3.8 150
WED2ZL361MS42BC 1M x 36 4.2 133
PACKAGE DIMENSION:   119 BUMP PBGA
ALL LINEAR DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
2.79 (0.110)
MAX
0.711 (0.028)
MAX
1.27 (0.050)
TYP
1.27 (0.050) TYP
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
N
P
R
T
U
17.00 (0.669) TYP
A1
CORNER
20.32 (0.800)
TYP
23.00 (0.905)
TYP
7.62 (0.300)
TYP R 1.52 (0.060)
MAX (4x)
ORDERING INFORMATION
NOTE:  Ball attach pad for above BGA package is 620 microns in diameter. Pad is solder mask defined.
Part Number Configuration tCD
(ns)
Clock
(MHz)
WED2ZL361MS26BI* 1M x 36 2.6 250
WED2ZL361MS28BI 1M x 36 2.8 225
WED2ZL361MS30BI 1M x 36 3.0 200
WED2ZL361MS35BI 1M x 36 3.5 166
WED2ZL361MS38BI 1M x 36 3.8 150
WED2ZL361MS42BI 1M x 36 4.2 133
*Consult factory for availability.
COMMERCIAL TEMP RANGE (0°C TO 70°C) INDUSTRIAL TEMP RANGE (-40°C TO +85°C)